
Sister Act    
Deloris Van Cartier Haylea Graham   

Mother Superior Kathrynn Stockman   
Sister Mary Robert Megan Wright   
Sister Mary Patrick Campbell Govignon   
Sister Mary Lazarus Sophia Talley   
Monsignor O'Hara Ben Bingham   
Curtis Riley Anderson   
Eddie Matthew McCanless   
TJ Nate Stockman   
Joey Connor Padgett   
Pablo Santiago Valdez   
Sister Mary Martin of Tours Julie Hayes   
Sister Mary Theresa Anne Fogle Jones   
Michelle Idaicia McConnell   
Tina Lillie Jackson   
Ernie Will Holden   
Taxi Driver Drew Eickman   
Newscaster Zoey Stephens   
Cops Jackson Murray    

 Cole Pelfrey   

  
  

Nuns Emory Clavino   

 Abby Crowe   

 Kennedy Denmon   

 Grace Hudgins   

 Deyonna Jackson   

 Exodus James   

 Chantel Johnson   

 Erica Landry   

 Maci Parker   

 Anna Rich   

 Zoey Stephens   

 Callie Sutton   

 Zoe Tibbs   

 Caitlyn Trammell   

 Kendall Wade   

 Emily Williams   

  
  

  
  

 
  

  

  
  



A Piece Of My Heart    
Martha Ryleigh Roberts   
Mary Jo Blair Hall   
Sissy Caroline Leggett   
Whitney Avery Lester   
Lee Ann Vivianne Funes   
Steele Jahlaynia Winters   
The American Men Jackson Murray   

 Cole Pelfrey   

 Riley Anderson   

  
  

13 The Musical    
Archie Brandon Webb   
Brett Porter Ledford   
Cassie Catherine Govignon   
Charlotte Lily Stephens   
Eddie Nicklaus Harwell   
Evan Adrian Galyean   
Kendra Layla-Khan Hickman   
Lucy Marlee Jackson   
Malcolm Eli Tibbs   
Molly Amber Albritton   
Patrice Jalynn Marshall   
Richie Jacob McBrayer   
Simon Morgan Fowler   

  
  

Ensemble Caroline Alexander   

 Luca Baxter   

 Lissa Lain Coffman   

 Madeline Erwin   

 Kaitlyn Guevara   

 Anna Kathryn Hayes   

 Elaine Higgins   

 Mayce Holland   

 Emma Kirkbride   

 Chloe McFarland   

 Kelsey McReynolds   
    

    

    

    

    

    

    



Peter Pan    
Peter Pan Ryleigh Roberts   
Wendy Megan Wright   
John Drew Eickman   

Michael To Be Determined   

Nana Callie Sutton   
Mr. Darling Jackson Murray   
Captain Hook/Mrs. Darling Caroline Leggett   
Slightly Layla Khan-Hickman   
Tootles Kennedy Denmon   
Curly Vivianne Funes   
Nibs Maci Parker   
1st Twin Avery Lester   
2nd Twin Sophia Talley   
Smee Matthew McCanless   
Tiger Lily Jahlaynia Winters   
Starkey Riley Anderson   
Cecco Cole Pelfrey   
Noodler Ben Bingham   
Mullins Will Holden   
Jane Erica Landry   

    

Choreographer Kathrynn Stockman   

  
  

Lost Boys Emory Clavino Pirates Ben Cass 

 Lissa-Lain Coffman  Morgan Fowler 

 Marlee Jackson  Campbell Govignon 
 Exodus James  Blair Hall 

 Emma Kirkbride  Nicklaus Harwell 

 Zoe Tibbs  Julie Hayes 
 Caitlyn Trammell  Grace Hudgins 

 Kendall Wade  Deyonna Jackson 

  
 Chantel Johnson 

Indians Abby Crowe  Anne Fogle Jones 

 Madeline Erwin  Connor Padgett 

 Haylea Graham  Cindy Rodriguez 
 Kaitlyn Guevara  Zoey Stephens 

 Lillie Jackson  Santiago Valdez 

 Idaicia McConnell  Emily Williams 
 Anna Rich   

 Lily Stephens   

 Nate Stockman   
 


